Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, Troy, N.Y.
Saturday, September 17, 2016

1:00

2:10 Rensselaer Poly. Institute

3:20

4:30

5:40 Rensselaer Poly. Institute

2016 MEN'S NEW YORK DIVISION SCHEDULE

U.S. Merchant Marine
Academy

U.S. Merchant Marine
Academy
New York University

Sunday, September 18, 2016

9:30

10:40
11:50

1:00

2:10 Rensselaer Poly. Institute

U.S. Merchant Marine
Academy
Columbia University
U.S. Merchant Marine
Academy
Columbia University

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

U.S. Military Academy

New York University
Columbia University

U.S. Military Academy
Columbia University
New York University

U.S. Military Academy

Rensselaer Poly. Institute

New York University
U.S. Military Academy

Cornell Univerity, Ithaca, N.Y. (Teagle Hall, 512 Campus Road, Ithaca, N.Y. 14853)

Saturday, September 24, 2016

12:30
1:40
2:50
4:00
5:10
6:20
7:30

Cornell University
Colgate University
Syracuse University
Cornell University
Syracuse University
Hamilton College
Colgate University

Sunday, September 25, 2016

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

United States Military Academy, West Point, N.Y.
Saturday, October 1, 2016 (Intramural Pool)

11:30 U.S. Military Academy
12:30 Rensselaer Poly. Institute

1:30

2:30 U.S. Military Academy

Cornell University
Syracuse University
Colgate University
Hamilton College
Cornell University

Columbia University

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Syracuse University
Hamilton College
Binghamton University
Colgate University
University at Buffalo
Binghamton University
University at Buffalo

University at Buffalo
Hamilton College
Binghamton University
University at Buffalo
Binghamton University

Cornell University
Binghamton University
Syracuse University
University at Buffalo

0-19

5-10
5-19

5-12
11-19

7-9

6-14
6-16

9-7
3-10

(Revised 9/19/16)

19-4
11-9
19-10
17-5
19-10
10-9
17-8

13-7
6-17
15-2
20-8
20-3

(Revised 9/2/16)

11-6
10-8
17-10
16-5



3:30  Columbia University Vs,
4:30 Rensselaer Poly. Institute Vs,
5:30 U.S. Military Academy Vs,

Saturday, October 1, 2016 (Crandall Pool)

12:30  New York University Vs,

1:30 U.S. Merchant Marine Vs,
Academy

2:30  New York University Vs,

3:30 U.S. Merchant Marine Vs,
Academy

4:30  New York University Vs,

5:30  University at Buffalo Vs,

Sunday, October 2, 2016 (Intramural Pool)

11:30 U.S. Merchant Marine VS.
Academy

12:30  New York University Vs,

1:30 U.S. Merchant Marine Vs,
Academy

2:30  Columbia University Vs,

3:30 U.S. Military Academy Vs.

Sunday, October 2, 2016 (Crandall Pool)

11:30  Columbia University Vs,
12:30 Rensselaer Poly. Institute Vs,
1:30 Colgate University Vs,
2:30 Rensselaer Poly. Institute Vs,

New York Division
Championship

Colgate University
Syracuse University
Colgate University

Colgate University
Hamilton College

Binghamton University
Cornell University

Hamilton College
Binghamton University

Syracuse University

Cornell University
Binghamton University

Cornell University
Hamilton College

University at Buffalo
Hamilton College
Syracuse University
University at Buffalo

University at Buffalo, Buffalo, N.Y. (Alumni Arena, Buffalo, N.Y. 14228) (Times

Bracket C

4th West -
Syracuse University

5th East -

U.S. Merchant Marine Academy

5th West -

Binghamton University

6th West -

Tentative)
Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season:
Bracket A Bracket B
1st East - 1st West -
U.S. Military Academy Cornell University
2nd West - 2nd East -
Colgate University Columbia
University
3rd East - 3rd West -
New York University  Hamilton College
4th East -
Rensselaer

University at Buffalo

12-6
15-5
17-4

20-6

11-24

17-6
2-26

9-5

20-15

5-17
7-9

7-12
17-6

13-2
7-6
10-7
10-6



Saturday, October 15, 2016

11:30 6th West -
University at Buffalo
12:30 5th East -
U.S. Merchant Marine
Academy
1:30 1st East -
U.S. Military Academy
2:30 1st West -
Cornell University
3:30 2nd East -
Columbia University
4:30 2nd West -
Colgate University
5:30 4th West -
Syracuse University
6:30 6th West -
University at Buffalo
7:30 1st East -

U.S. Military Academy

Sunday, October 16, 2016

8:30 Loser Game 3 -
Hamilton College

9:30 Winner Game 2 -
Cornell University

10:30 4th West -
Syracuse University
11:30 6th West -

University at Buffalo
12:30 3rd in Bracket A -
Colgate University
1:30 Loser Game 7 -
Columbia University

2:30 1st in Bracket A -
U.S. Military Academy

3:30 3rd in Bracket A -

Polytechnic
Institute

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

4th West -
Syracuse University
5th West -
Binghamton University

3rd East -

New York University
4th East -

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
3rd West -
Hamilton College

3rd East -

New York University
5th East -

U.S. Merchant Marine Academy
5th West -
Binghamton University
2nd West -

Colgate University

Loser Game 2 -
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Winner Game 3 -
Columbia University
5th West -
Binghamton University
5th East -

U.S. Merchant Marine Academy
Loser Game 2 -
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
2nd in Bracket A -

New York University

Winner Game 7 -
Cornell University

Loser Game 3 -

Game
No.
C1

C2

C3

C4

Game
No.

6
(Video-$)
7
(Video-$)
C5
(Video-$)
C6
(Video-$)
8
(Video-$)
Third
Place
(Video-$)
First
Place
(Video-$)
11

10-11

8-2

11-4

14-7

8-15

16-15

3-7

20-1

16-5

8-6

13-12

8-10

13-9

9-7

6-11


https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/
https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/

Colgate University Hamilton College (Video-3)

The won/loss records from games 6, 8 & 11 determine places Fifth through Seventh; The won/loss records from games in
Bracket C determine places Eighth through 11th

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on
the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Eastern Division

Regular Season Final
Final Standing Regular Season Standing Team Win | Loss | Points | Win | Loss
1 1 U.S. Miliary Academy 8 0 16 11 0
3 2 Columbia University 6 2 12 8 3
4 3 New York University* 5 3 10 6 5
6 4 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute* 5 3 10 6 5
9 5 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy$ 1 7 2 2 9

Western Division

Regular Season Final
Final Standing Regular Season Standing Team Win | Loss | Points | Win | Loss
2 1 Cornell University 7 1 14 9 2
5 3 Hamilton College” 4 4 8 6 5
7 2 Colgate University” 4 4 8 4 8
8 4 Syracuse University%o 2 6 4 5 6
10 5 Binghamton University%$ 2 6 4 3 8
11 6 University at Buffalo$ 0 8 0 1 10

*New York University claims the East No. 3 seed due to a 10-5 head-to-head
win versus RPI; “Colgate University claims the West No. 2 seed due to an 11-9
head-to-head win versus Hamilton College; %Syracuse University claims the
West No. 4 seed due to a 19-10 head-to-head win versus Binghamton
University; Merchant Marine claims the No. 9 position due to holding a +2 goal
differential (13-12 L vs. University of Buffalo, 9-4 W vs. Binghamton
University). Binghamton University then claims the No. 10 position via a 7-3
win versus Buffalo.


https://portal.stretchinternet.com/cwpa/

