

2016 MEN'S NEW YORK DIVISION SCHEDULE

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, Troy, N.Y.

Saturday, September 17, 2016

1:00	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	U.S. Military Academy	0-19
2:10	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	New York University	5-10
3:20	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Columbia University	5-19
4:30	New York University	vs.	U.S. Military Academy	5-12
5:40	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	Columbia University	11-19

Sunday, September 18, 2016

9:30	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	New York University	7-9
10:40	Columbia University	vs.	U.S. Military Academy	6-14
11:50	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	6-16
1:00	Columbia University	vs.	New York University	9-7
2:10	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	U.S. Military Academy	3-10

Cornell University, Ithaca, N.Y. (Teagle Hall, 512 Campus Road, Ithaca, N.Y. 14853)

(Revised 9/19/16)

Saturday, September 24, 2016

12:30	Cornell University	vs.	Syracuse University	19-4
1:40	Colgate University	vs.	Hamilton College	11-9
2:50	Syracuse University	vs.	Binghamton University	19-10
4:00	Cornell University	vs.	Colgate University	17-5
5:10	Syracuse University	vs.	University at Buffalo	19-10
6:20	Hamilton College	vs.	Binghamton University	10-9
7:30	Colgate University	vs.	University at Buffalo	17-8

Sunday, September 25, 2016

9:00	Cornell University	vs.	University at Buffalo	13-7
10:10	Syracuse University	vs.	Hamilton College	6-17
11:20	Colgate University	vs.	Binghamton University	15-2
12:30	Hamilton College	vs.	University at Buffalo	20-8
1:40	Cornell University	vs.	Binghamton University	20-3

United States Military Academy, West Point, N.Y.

(Revised 9/2/16)

Saturday, October 1, 2016 (Intramural Pool)

11:30	U.S. Military Academy	vs.	Cornell University	11-6
12:30	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	Binghamton University	10-8
1:30	Columbia University	vs.	Syracuse University	17-10
2:30	U.S. Military Academy	vs.	University at Buffalo	16-5

3:30	Columbia University	vs.	Colgate University	12-6
4:30	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	Syracuse University	15-5
5:30	U.S. Military Academy	vs.	Colgate University	17-4

Saturday, October 1, 2016 (Crandall Pool)

12:30	New York University	vs.	Colgate University	20-6
1:30	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Hamilton College	11-24
2:30	New York University	vs.	Binghamton University	17-6
3:30	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Cornell University	2-26
4:30	New York University	vs.	Hamilton College	9-5
5:30	University at Buffalo	vs.	Binghamton University	6-7

Sunday, October 2, 2016 (Intramural Pool)

11:30	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Syracuse University	20-15
12:30	New York University	vs.	Cornell University	5-17
1:30	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	Binghamton University	7-9
2:30	Columbia University	vs.	Cornell University	7-12
3:30	U.S. Military Academy	vs.	Hamilton College	17-6

Sunday, October 2, 2016 (Crandall Pool)

11:30	Columbia University	vs.	University at Buffalo	13-2
12:30	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	Hamilton College	7-6
1:30	Colgate University	vs.	Syracuse University	10-7
2:30	Rensselaer Poly. Institute	vs.	University at Buffalo	10-6

New York Division

Championship

University at Buffalo, Buffalo, N.Y. (Alumni Arena, Buffalo, N.Y. 14228) (Times Tentative)

Teams are divided into brackets based on their won/loss records during the season:

Bracket A	Bracket B	Bracket C
1st East -	1st West -	4th West -
U.S. Military Academy	Cornell University	Syracuse University
2nd West -	2nd East -	5th East -
Colgate University	Columbia University	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy
3rd East -	3rd West -	5th West -
New York University	Hamilton College	Binghamton University
	4th East -	6th West -
	Rensselaer	University at Buffalo

**Polytechnic
Institute**

Saturday, October 15, 2016

			Game No.	
11:30	6th West - University at Buffalo	vs.	4th West - Syracuse University	C1 10-11
12:30	5th East - U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	vs.	5th West - Binghamton University	C2 9-4
1:30	1st East - U.S. Military Academy	vs.	3rd East - New York University	1 8-2
2:30	1st West - Cornell University	vs.	4th East - Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	2 11-4
3:30	2nd East - Columbia University	vs.	3rd West - Hamilton College	3 14-7
4:30	2nd West - Colgate University	vs.	3rd East - New York University	4 8-15
5:30	4th West - Syracuse University	vs.	5th East - U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	C3 16-15
6:30	6th West - University at Buffalo	vs.	5th West - Binghamton University	C4 3-7
7:30	1st East - U.S. Military Academy	vs.	2nd West - Colgate University	5 20-1

Sunday, October 16, 2016

			Game No.	
8:30	Loser Game 3 - Hamilton College	vs.	Loser Game 2 - Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	6 16-5 (Video-)
9:30	Winner Game 2 - Cornell University	vs.	Winner Game 3 - Columbia University	7 6-3 (Video-)
10:30	4th West - Syracuse University	vs.	5th West - Binghamton University	C5 8-6 (Video-)
11:30	6th West - University at Buffalo	vs.	5th East - U.S. Merchant Marine Academy	C6 13-12 (Video-)
12:30	3rd in Bracket A - Colgate University	vs.	Loser Game 2 - Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	8 8-10 (Video-)
1:30	Loser Game 7 - Columbia University	vs.	2nd in Bracket A - New York University	Third 13-9 Place (Video-)
2:30	1st in Bracket A - U.S. Military Academy	vs.	Winner Game 7 - Cornell University	First 9-7 Place (Video-)
3:30	3rd in Bracket A -	vs.	Loser Game 3 -	11 6-11

Colgate University

Hamilton College

(Video-**\$**)

The won/loss records from games 6, 8 & 11 determine places Fifth through Seventh; The won/loss records from games in Bracket C determine places Eighth through 11th

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Eastern Division							
			Regular Season			Final	
Final Standing	Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points	Win	Loss
1	1	U.S. Military Academy	8	0	16	11	0
3	2	Columbia University	6	2	12	8	3
4	3	New York University*	5	3	10	6	5
6	4	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute*	5	3	10	6	5
9	5	U.S. Merchant Marine Academy\$	1	7	2	2	9
Western Division							
			Regular Season			Final	
Final Standing	Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points	Win	Loss
2	1	Cornell University	7	1	14	9	2
5	3	Hamilton College^	4	4	8	6	5
7	2	Colgate University^	4	4	8	4	8
8	4	Syracuse University%	2	6	4	5	6
10	5	Binghamton University%\$	2	6	4	3	8
11	6	University at Buffalo\$	0	8	0	1	10

***New York University claims the East No. 3 seed due to a 10-5 head-to-head win versus RPI; ^Colgate University claims the West No. 2 seed due to an 11-9 head-to-head win versus Hamilton College; %Syracuse University claims the West No. 4 seed due to a 19-10 head-to-head win versus Binghamton University; Merchant Marine claims the No. 9 position due to holding a +2 goal differential (13-12 L vs. University of Buffalo, 9-4 W vs. Binghamton University). Binghamton University then claims the No. 10 position via a 7-3 win versus Buffalo.**